

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Misc. Appeal 2/16 (CIS Regn. no. 2/16)

Order No. 34 Date : 08-01-2020

Today is fixed for hearing.

None takes any step.

Uluberia Bar Association is observing 'not to pass any adverse order' as per their resolution.

As such the case is adjourned.

Fix 19/02/2020 for hearing.

D/C

Sd/-

A.D.J., 2nd Court
Uluberia

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia