

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

**Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ASJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

Misc Appeal – 02/2016(CIS - 02/2016)

Order No. 53, dated 21.04.2026 :

Today is fixed for hearing of Appeal as last chance.

Both party files their separate adjournment petition on the ground stated there in

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Fix **30.06.2026** for hearing of Appeal as last chance.

Dictated & corrected by me.

A. S.J. 2nd Court ,
Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court ,
Uluberia, Howrah.

